RECEIVED AUG 24, 2022 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-220638

	,				
Tariff No.	3			1 Revised F	Page No. 2
		Trilogy MedWaste, Inc. Trilogy MedWaste Wes			
	All pages contained in this tariff and/or any supplement the same as, or are before, indicates an original page. Page Current Revision Title Page 0 Check Sheet 0 3 0 4 0 5 0 6 0 7 0 8 0 9 0 10 0 11 0 12 0 13 0 14 0 15 0 16 0 17 0 18 0 19 0 20 0	nts to the tariff listed on	consecutive ord this page have is page. "O" in the Current Revision	ssue dates that ar	
ssued By:	Jeff Norton, Senior District Ma	nager			40/4/0000
•		шауы		Effective Da	
Issue Date:	8/24/2022	(For Official Us	se Only)	-Effective Da	ate: 10/7/2022
Docket No.	TG	Date:		By:	OR OFFICIAL USE (Docket: TG-22

Agenda Date: September 29, 2022 Effective Date: October 1, 2022 (LSN)

RECEIVED AUG 24, 2022 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-220638

ariff No.	3		1 Revised P	age No.	16			
Company N	ame/Permit Number:	Trilogy MedWaste, Inc. G-069597						
	Trade Name(s)	Trilogy MedWaste West, LLC						
	Itam 20 Bata Saha	dula (Piamadiaal Wasta ayaant Path	alagical and Chama	4h oromy				
	item 30 Rate Sche	edule (Biomedical Waste except Path or Commingled-Nonhazardous W		tnerapy_				
	Gallons	Pr	ice per Gallon					
	50 or less		\$2.09					
	51-100	:	\$1.45(A)					
	101-200		\$1.16					
	201-400		\$0.85					
	401-600		\$0.63					
	601-800		\$0.46					
	801-1,000		\$0.39					
	1,001-2,000		\$0.35					
	2,001 +		\$0.31					
lote 1:	Rates to be charged shall be based upon the total number of gallons per pickup, excluding containers rated under Item 90 which are charged at a flat rate per container. Rates shown above include appropriate/compliant containers as reflected in Item 15 and one approved liner/bag for each container. Rates stated in this Item are in addition to the charges specified in Items 60, 70 and 80.							
ote 2:	On call service is avai	n call service is available with a \$46.00 setup/delivery fee. (see Item 80)						
lote 3:	If waste is not accessible or a pickup is not needed (due to no fault or negligence on part of the Company) on a regular scheduled collection day a minimum pickup fee of \$46.00 will be assessed.							
Note 4:	Special Events/Convention/One-Time Service/Island or Ferry Services or Emergency Pickup requested by the generator outside of a normal schedule or route available with a \$120.00 setup/delivery fee and \$320.00 for San Juan Islands Ferry Service and \$160.00 for Vashon Island Ferry Service (See Item 80)							
lote 5:		customer and accepted by Company for customer an						
ssued By:	Jeff Norton, Senior Dis	strict Manager	Effective Da	ate: 10/1/2	022			
ssue Date:	8/24/2022		Effective Da	te:10/	7/2022			
		(For Official Use Only)			_			
ocket No.	TG	Date:	By:					
			· — F	FOR OFFICIAL				
				Docket:	I (T-22			